Datos
registrados
ayer (18-06-
2012)
Castellon
Alcala de
Xivert
Altura
Barracas
Benicarl6
Cabanes
Burriana
Cirat
Morella/Herbé
s
Morella/Valliv
ana
Pina de
Montalgrao
Vall d'Alba
Vallibona
Vistabella del
Maestrat
Valencia
Alborache
Alboraia
Aras de los
Olmos
Ayora
Ayora-
colector
Benifaid
Cortes de
Pallas
Cortes de
Pallas/Cinto
Cabra
Cortes de
Pallas/Bujete
Gandia
Paterna

Quart de
Poblet

Ribarroja del
Turia

Utiel
Valencia
Valencia/Mira
mar

Vallanca
Villar del
Arzobispo
Xativa
Xeresa
Alicante

Tméx (C) T min(C)
29/05/12 18/04/12

29.0 16/03/1233.1

26.0 10/05/12 38.4
27/02/12 18/07/12
25/05/12 15/04/1242.5
26/08/12 17/05/12

31.2

27.0
314

25.0

29.0

24.0

314
31.6

30/07/1216.0

26/06/12 14.0

27/03/12

24/07/12

27/02/12

24/09/12

28/03/12 16.0

27/05/12

26/06/12

25/01/12

23/02/1216.0

26/04/12

29/06/12

26/08/12

28/07/12

24/01/12

48.8
14/08/12

13/02/1231.9
16/05/12 34.8
15/03/1237.2

11/01/12 39.8

13/04/12 42.4
15/08/12 39.1

14/02/12 43.8
16/08/1231.4

12/09/1232.0

17/01/12

19/02/1231.2

17/01/12 28.0

13/01/1237.4
19/04/12

21/02/1232.3
12/08/12 44.2

15/07/12 33.7
16/09/12
13/09/12 38.0

Hoja1

Precipitacion

V max (km/h) (mm)

23/09/12 0.0
0.6

27/04/12 0.0

0.2
26/08/120.0
27/05/12 0.6

0.6
25/09/120.0

0.8
0.0

0.2

31/07/12 0.6

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.4

20/01/120.0

20/01/120.0

0.4

0.0

29/02/12 ---

0.4
29/04/12 0.0
0.0
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01/06/12

01/02/00

01/08/12



Aitana/Confri

des

Agres

Albatera

Alfasdel Pi -
Alacant 25.0
Benissa

Dénia

Dénia -

CEAM

Crevillent --
Monforte del
Cid

Orihuela

Relleu

Tollos 24.0
La Vila Joiosa --
Villena 31.2

20/02/12
24/06/12
28/03/12

22/07/12
20/01/12

22/02/12

29/06/12
28/07/12
26/08/12'17.0

15.0

16/09/12
13/06/12 57.9
18/05/1239.6
18/08/12
15/09/1239.9
18/08/12

17/02/12

14/03/1237.9

16/09/12 29.0
64.7

15/06/12

37.2

Hoja1

30/06/12 0.0

28/01/12 ---
0.6
12/02/12 ---

31/07/12 ---

0.0
0.7
0.7
16/06/12 0.0
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01/01/12

01/05/12
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